
 

  

Level 2 Final Exam Outline 2024 
 

All students will be tested on the items listed below. Please start regular studying now to ensure that 
you are well prepared for the exams. 

Writing: 

1. Write 30 words with symbols 

2. Write Moharni with given letter 

3. Recognize all symbols’ sounds. Know the difference between long and short 

sounds  

4. Translating words English to Punjabi 

Reading: 

1. Read 10 words with symbols 

2. Read Moharni with given letter 

3. Memorize numbers up to 75 

4. Memorize both sides of the Dharmic Sheet (purple sheet) 

 
 

YEAR END EXAM SCHEDULE 

Mock Exam (Writing) Thursday, April 18, 2024 or Friday, April 19, 2024 
Mock Exam (Reading) Thursday, April 25, 2024 or Friday, April 26, 2024 
Final Exam (Writing) Thursday, May 16, 2024 or Friday, May 17, 2024 
Final Exam (Reading) Thursday, May 23, 2024 or Friday, May 24, 2024 

Movie Day (Last Day of Classes) Thursday, May 30, 2024 or Friday, May 31, 2024 

No classes for two weeks June 3 – June 14, 2024 

31st Annual Awards Ceremony Sunday, June 16th, 2024 

A copy of this final exam outline is posted on the website 

 
This final exam is worth 80% of your final mark 

Students must receive 70% or higher as their final mark to move onto the next level 


